The RIDGID® KJ-1350 delivers professional-grade quality and dependable performance in a compact,
electric-powered design. This jetter propels a highly flexible hose through 1¼" to 4" lines—breaking up
grease, sludge, and soap buildup. As the hose is pulled back, it power-scrubs the pipe walls, flushing
debris away and restoring full, free-flowing capacity.
•  Powerful: Clears stubborn blockages in ¾" to 4" lines with 1350 psi and 1.4 GPM, powered by a 1.5 HP motor
•  Easy to Use: Thrust from water pressure propels the hose through the line. Activate pulse mode for maneuvering around bends
and traps; KJ-1350-2 offers dual-level pulse for added control
•  Portable and Compact: Use standalone or with the optional H-10 cart featuring a retractable handle and swivel hose reel.

10
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
• Line Capacity ..............................  Recommended for 11/4" to 4" drain
lines through 200 feet.
• Motor ........................................  11/2 HP @ 1725 RPM 14 amps
• Voltage ......................................  120V
•  Pump .........................................Duplex Plunger
•  Pressure ....................................1350 PSI
•  Flow Rate ..................................1.4 GPM
•  Weight (Jetter Only) ..................67 lbs. (30,5 kgs)
CATALOG
NO.
MODEL
NO. DESCRIPTION
62587 KJ-1350 KJ-1350 Standard Jetter with Pulse: H-21, H-22, and H-24 1/8"
NPT Nozzles, 25' x 1/8" Sink Trap Hose, Nylon Storage Bag, Nozzle
Cleaning Tool
62597 KJ-1350-C Above with: H-10 Cart, 100' x 1/4" Trap Hose
63107 KJ-1350-2 KJ-1350 Jetter with Dual Pulse: H-21, H-22, and H-24 1/8" NPT
Nozzles, 1/8" Sink Trap Hose, Nylon Storage Bag, Nozzle Cleaning
Tool
63112 KJ-1350-2C Above with: H-10 Cart, 100' x 1/4" Trap Hose
CATALOG
NO.
MODEL
NO DESCRIPTION